1. FC Magdeburg

Preisliste Ticketing 2015/2016

Stadionbereich

Block 1 - 2 (Gaste Block 14)
Vollzahler
ErmaBigt
Mitglied
Mitglied erm.
Kinderkarte 7-14 J.

Block 3 - U -5 - 6 (Gaste 15 bis 18)

Vollzahler

ErmaBigt

Mitglied

Mitglied erm.

Kinderkarte 7-14 J.
Block 7, 19

Vollzahler

ErmaBigt

Mitglied

Mitglied erm.

Kinderkarte 7-14 J.
Block 9 - 11 - 21 - 23

Vollzahler

ErmaBigt

Mitglied

Mitglied erm.

Kinderkarte 7-14 J.
Block 10

Vollzahler

ErmaBigt

Mitglied

Mitglied erm.

Kinderkarte 7-14 J.
Block 20 - 24

Vollzahler

ErmaBigt

Mitglied

Mitglied erm.

Kinderkarte 7-14 J.

Familienkarte MDCC-Familienblock 8

Vollzahler

ErmaBigt

Mitglied

Mitglied erm.

Kinderkarte 7-14 J.

1 Erw. + 1 Kind

2 Erw. + 1 Kinder

1 Erw. + 2 Kinder

2 Erw. + 2 Kinder
Rolli Block 20 - 21 - 23 - 24

ErmaBigt

Mitglied erm.

Tageskarte
VVK

12,00 €
10,50 €
8,50 €
7,50 €
6,50 €

13,00 €
11,50 €
9,50 €
8,50 €
6,50 €

15,00 €
13,50 €
11,50 €
10,50 €
6,50 €

23,00 €
21,50 €
19,50 €
18,50 €
6,50 €

25,00 €
23,50 €
21,50 €
20,50 €
6,50 €

19,00 €
17,50 €
15,50 €
14,50 €
6,50 €

19,00 €
17,50 €
15,50 €
14,50 €
6,50 €
24,00 €
37,50 €
28,50 €
44,00 €

10,50 €
7,50 €

Tageskarte
MDCC-Arena

LIGA.

N—
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